



Order Sheet

WP227 No. 554 of 2016

Smt. Shikha Kumar **Versus** Smt. Rahbariya Kumar

04/10/2016	<p>None for the petitioner.</p> <p>Post it after four weeks.</p> <p>Sd/-</p> <p>Judge</p> <p>Prashant Kumar Mishra</p>	