



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

W.P. (227) No. 554 of 2016Smt. Shikha Kumar **Versus** Smt. Rahbariya Kumar & others.

16/11/2016	<p>Counsel for the petitioner prays for and is granted further time of one week to remove the defaults a pointed out by the Registry.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge</p>	
D/-		



2026:CGHC:21781

--	--	--